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201904080001
12530

04/08/2019
02:14:01

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20181120000
409030

201907180002
56400

07/18/2019
12:16:42

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20181113000
399900

201911150004
24840

11/15/2019
12:17:52

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180927000
344650

201902180000
50880

02/18/2019
01:37:35

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201905080001
55220

05/08/2019
10:28:01

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180720000
258560

201907080002
41660

07/08/2019
10:49:31

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190218000
050880


