Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201904080001 12530	04/08/2019 02:14:01	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20181120000 409030	
201907180002 56400	07/18/2019 12:16:42	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20181113000 399900	
201911150004 24840	11/15/2019 12:17:52	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180927000 344650	
201902180000 50880	02/18/2019 01:37:35	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201905080001 55220		DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180720000 258560	
201907080002 41660	07/08/2019 10:49:31	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190218000 050880	